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ISIN:  US03937C1053

Overview

2024/09/16 22:00:00

Price
106.35 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.43% (2.52)

US03937C1053
ARCB

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

2,214 EUR
S&P 500

106.38 USD (200)
106.47 USD (300)
103.94 USD
106.779 USD
103.49 USD
103.83 USD
106.02541 USD
327,608
34,734,639.51
9,959

WKN: 03937C105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/05 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/08/12 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03937C1053&ID_NOTATION=254243
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03937C1053&ID_NOTATION=254243
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=305a2a7b4228e21c63ee6f1adde14fe4a601c1903976da6ccf337f84d980bc63&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7041c9241ffb24752&time=1726604414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8b1f5e44a872ed067b9f4be1ced0e8592275f51368f2f3682c495c82355446c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0142e90adf2167d5b&time=1726604414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b882107648a7167ce3509819745d63786d2d1b0e3bd5826629c03b94c2629bb2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3bc8ff089ef009c2&time=1726604414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f50cef014a9ce41f90b3683231a251fb1320d48b253154cf7be2011ecf5e6c95&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46fa741ff569f747f&time=1726604414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=882c7974549b72e9ae5023c557ee706dc730f3f918be8ec6255e76b9658fd233&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=973deb2f49352f582&time=1726604414&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/16 22:00:00

Price
106.35 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

ISIN US03937C1053
Symbol ARCB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,214 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 106.38 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 106.47 USD (300)
Open 103.94 USD
High 106.779 USD
Low 103.49 USD
Close (prev. day) 103.83 USD
VWAP 106.02541 USD
Volume (pcs) 327,608
Trading volume 34,734,639.51
Number of trades 9,959
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -22.53% +2.80% +50.22%
Perf (abs.) -30.20 +2.83 +34.71
Beta - - -
Volatility 49.20 47.19 48.87

CESKAS

spofitelna

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 100.05 USD (259,365
104.81 USD (240,442
110.82 USD (280,821

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

117.54 USD (309,404)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

153.60 USD (2024/04/08
94.77 USD (2024/09/11
153.60 USD (2024/04/08
86.93 USD (2023/10/26

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/  22:02 96.00 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/09/  21:31 94.50 EUR 0.00 6
16
Nasdaq 2024/09/  22:00 106.35USD 34.73 9,959
16
Munich 2024/09/  08:03 93.50 EUR 0.00 1
16
Frankfurt 2024/09/  08:05 93.50 EUR 0.00 1

2/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254243
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361159987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=339224665
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80973352

ARCBEST CORP.

16

Duesseldorf  2024/09/  19:31 94.50 EUR 0.00 5
16

Berlin 2024/09/  20:08 95.00 EUR 0.00 11
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361159986

ARCBEST CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ArcBest

Members of Management Board

Craig Philip Member of Board of
Directors

Contact Details Eduardo Member of Board of
ARCBEST CORP. Conrado Directors

- Fredrik Eliasson Member of Board of
Directors

McClure Drive 8401 72916 Fort Smith

Telefon: +1 479-785-6000 Janice Stipp Member of Board of

Directors
Fax: -
- Kathleen Member of Board of
E-mail: info@arch.com McElligott Directors
Michael Hogan  Member of Board of
Directors
Salvatore Member of Board of
Abbate Directors
Steven Spinner Member of Board of
Directors
Judy R. Chairman of Managing
McReynolds Board
Barry Hunter Member of Executive
Committee
Cheryl Harper Member of Executive
Committee
Danny Loe Member of Executive
Committee
David R. Cobb  Member of Executive
Committee
Dennis L. Member of Executive
Anderson Il Committee
Donald W. Member of Executive
Pearson Committee
Erin K. Gattis Member of Executive
Committee
James A. Member of Executive
Ingram Committee
Jason Turner Member of Executive
Committee
Laura Bogner Member of Executive
Committee
Michael E. Member of Executive
Newcity Committee
Michael R. Member of Executive
Johns Committee
R. David Member of Executive
Humphrey Committee

Steven Leonard Member of Executive
Committee

Traci Sowersby Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@arcb.com
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